
MONDAY NIGHT DARTS

2024-2025 SEASON

TEAM VENUE CAPTAIN PHONE EMAIL

1 Flap Jacks & Bacon Bugsy's Market Mall Sean Shea 306-370-6990 igolf65@yahoo.ca

2 The Dart Syndicate Somewhere Else Pub Travis Stokalko 306-960-4396 tstokalko@yahoo.ca

3 Flyte Risk Bugsy's Lawson Glen Duvall 306-717-3011 glenduvall@gmail.com

4 Double Trouble The Riv Len Partridge 306-220-2805 l.partridge@sasktel.net

5 What Is The Point Dublins Sherry Smytaniuk 306-281-8540 sherrysmytaniuk@gmail.com

6 Cocheros Coachman Karsten Larsen 306-291-6818 crcsupply@yahoo.ca

7 Final Spikes Bugsy's Market Mall Doug Spearey 306-370-3616 speareydoug@gmail.com

8 The Dart Side Bugsy's Market Mall Henry van Deventer 306-491-7063 h.vandeventer@shaw.ca

9 Chrisina's Bitches Bugsy's Lawson Christina LaPointe 306-683-9584 Christinaanne22@hotmail.com

10 Dart Vaders Thirsty Scholar Brennan Paul 306-227-1845 bren.paul306@gmail.com

11 Shafted The Riv Brad Papove 306-931-6115 (work) brad.papove@sasktel.net

12 Toe The Line Bugsy's Lawson Barb Schnurr 306-341-1537 blkenn@shaw.ca

13 Toon Town Rats Somewhere Else Pub Nissa McMaster 306-260-9992 niss.mcmaster@gmail.com

EXECUTIVE
President Doug Spearey 306-370-3616 speareydoug@gmail.com

Vice-President Sean Shea 306-370-6690 igolf65@yahoo.ca

Secretary Brad Urquhart 306-251-0838 bradurquhart@shaw.ca

Treasurer Barb Schmidt 306-230-1083 barb.schmidt@shaw.ca

Statistcian Laurie Kitzul 306-260-2486 laurie.k@sasktel.net **EMAIL STATS
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